
Hillsboro Optimist Calendar

� April 17 Tuesday. 7AM Meeting, Sunset Grill; Monte Does Arizona?*
� April 18 Wednesday. All day. MOD Pizza Fundraiser. Bring attached flyer.
� April 22 Sunday. 3PM Celebration of Bruce Rumsch’s Ministry. Trinity 

Lutheran.
� April 24 Tuesday. 6-7:30PM Respect for Law. At the Reserve. Desert and 

coffee hosted by the Reserve.
� May 01 Tuesday. 7AM Meeting, Sunset Grill; Outreach from DA; Andrew 

Freeman*.
� May 08 Tuesday. 7AM Meeting, Sunset Grill; Open.
� May 15 Tuesday. 7AM Meeting, Sunset Grill; Jr Golf Prep.
� May 16 Wednesday. 6PM Board Meeting, Open.
� May 19 Saturday. PNW Jr Golf Qualifier. At Forest Hills. Tee time 12 noon. 
� May 22 Tuesday. 7AM Meeting, Sunset Grill; Open.
� May 31. Thursday. 6PM Student-Teachers. See Meek.
� ………..

� July 8-10 Optimist International 100th Annual Convention, Ottawa, Ontario. See
www.optimist.org/convention . 

� September 21 Friday. Hillsboro Optimist Open. At Forest Hills Golf Course.

Registrations are ready for 3rd Quarter Meetings. Find them at:
http://www.pnwdoptimist.org/ under meetings.

Glencoe Girls Lacrosse Remaining Schedule

The team is Optimist sponsored. Go yell for the team.

MOD Pizza FundRaiser 

Eat at MOD Pizza anytime on April 18th and part of your bill goes to the Club. Be
sure to show the flyer below. You can show the flyer by using this email (via your
phone); or you can print the flyer out. Click the pic below for a PDF to print. 

More Links



To visit our Website, click here.
To submit Newsletter Updates, click here.
Add us to your address book to avoid SPAM warnings.
Unsubscribe me.

Donations to the Hillsboro Optimist Club, a 501c3 charitable organization, are
deductible to the full extent of federal and state tax laws. Write checks to the
Optimist Club of Hillsboro, PO Box 314, Hillsboro OR 97123


